

MAC Case No. 205/20

Present:- J. Chandra,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

Order No. 11 dated 21.06.22.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing. Petitioner files hajira.
PO is transferred. Court is lying vacant. Case is adjourned.
To 31.08.22 for exparte hearing.

D/C,

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C