

MAC 205 of 20
Present :Sri Tapas Kumar Roy.
Judge,MACT 4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.13 dt:24-11-22
Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

P.O. is transferred..Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 15 -02-23 for exparte hearing.
D/C by me

Judge,MACT 4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman

Judge,MACT4th Court-in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.