

MAC CaseNo. 205 of 2020  
Present : Tapas Kumar Roy  
Judge MACT 4<sup>th</sup> Court, Burdwan-in-Charge.

Order No. 16 dated 19.07.2023

Today the case is fixed for p.hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

PO is transferred. The case is adjourned today.

To 13.10.2023 for p.hearing

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge MACT 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Burdwan I/C

Sd/-

Judge MACT 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Burdwan. I/C