

MAC Case No. 205/2020
Present:Smt.B.B.Mondal
Judge MACT1st Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 17 dt: 13-10-23

Today the case is fixed for P.hearing

Petitioner files hazira.

Regular P.O.is transferred. Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 08.02.2024 for P.hearing

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Judge MACT1st Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Judge MACT1st Court-in-charge.
Purba Bardhaman