

M.A.C. Case No. 205/20
Present: Sudeep Banerjee
Judge MACT 4th Court, Burdwan.

Order No.20, dated 09.07.2024

Today is fixed for p.hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP/Ins. Co. takes no steps.

None move on behalf of the petitioner.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 16.11.2024 for p.hearing

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-
Judge MACT 4th Court
Burdwan

Sd/-
Judge MACT 4th Court
Burdwan.